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Organization People Role email 

ALBA Klaus Attenkofer Scientific Director kattenkofer@cells.es 

ALBA Salvador Ferrer  Scientific Associate ferrer@cells.es 

ALBA  Barbara Calisto Assistant bcalisto@cells.es 

Useful contacts 

Organization People email 

FCT Tiago Saborida tiago.saborida@fct.pt 

FCT Maria Joao Romao mjr@fct.unl.pt 

FCT Filipa Coelho Filipa.Coelho@fct.pt 





Parallel Session Chairs Emails 

Life Sciences Judith Juanhuix juanhuix@cells.es 

Catalysis Giovanni Agostini gagostini@cells.es 

Electronic materials and 
Nanomagnetism 

Manuel Valvidares mvalvidares@cells.es 

Batteries Laura Simonelli lsimonelli@cells.es 



Parallel sessions 
First possibility to provide input following the template ‘Template for Iberian draft  projects’ 
You can send by email the draft to the corresponding chair + Barbara Calisto 

TODAY 

15 January 2021 
Deadline for providing proposal for each field, sending by email to chairs and Barbara 
 
31 January 2021 
Selection of proposals to be included in the call for post-doc candidate 
 
1 February 2021 
Open call for post-doc candidates 
 
15 March 2021  
Closed call 
 


